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LoOoNoULRWNE

Francival Leite De Souza
CLUBE NEBLINA

Circuit : H SENIOR B
Distance : 1500m

Temps : 0:12:31 (8'21"/km)

00:01:03
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:45
00:01:56
00:01:25
00:00:28
00:02:25
00:01:04
00:00:41
00:00:59
00:00:22
00:00:16

00:01:37
00:02:10
00:02:55
00:04:51
00:06:16
00:06:44
00:09:09
00:10:13
00:10:54
00:11:53
00:12:15
00:12:31

42 Etapa- Il CiPOS
Campus UFRN 21.9.2024
Federacao de Orientacao do RN

1/2 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Rodrigo De Oliveira Kfouri 0:15:26

124m  8'28"/km
78m  7'16"/km
57m  9'39"/km
54m 13'53"/km
160m 12'05"/km
141m 10'03"/km
59m  7'55"/km
165m 14'39"/km
114m  9'21"/km
93m  7'21"/km
100m  9'50"/km
49m  7'29"/km
89m  3'00"/km
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